NCOESC Certified Substitute Teachers
Effective March 16, 2023
$125 per day effective 11/1/2021

Last Name First Name |Phone Number Email Address Bucyrus BOE Approval Date
Amstutz Landry 330-465-7863 |74ltrain@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Baird Todd 419-564-2443 |tdbaird79@gmail.com 10/20/2022
Bolander Jeff 740-244-9165 |jbolander.bol5@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Brubacher Clayton 719-588-8541 |claytonbrubacher@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Buck Emily 419-561-1104 |emily.pearl.buck@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Bush Angela 419-210-4174 |angie.bush4@gmail.com 8/25/2022
Dean Michael 419-565-4576 |[mdean316@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Durnwald Stacy 419-961-1704 |[tattooedmommy06@yahoo.com 12/15/2022
Frankart Sherry 419-566-7617 |dawson.sherry2011@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Frazier Megan 312-402-6619 |Megfrazierl11@icloud.com 2/16/2023
Gifford Scott 614-284-1471 |sgifford@bucyrusschools.org 9/15/2022
Gray Allisha 615-979-3535 |allygray2020@gmail.com 11/17/2022
Hollis April 419-617-9840 |ahollis@bucyrusschools.org 8/25/2022
Hughes Ann 567-204-1383 |hughes.ars@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Joseph Phil 419-563-8877 |philpat4dd@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Joy Wayne 210-867-9042 |wjoy@me.com 9/15/2022
Leitzy Cindy 419-689-1038 |cinleitzy@yahoo.com 10/20/2022
Linkous Taylor 740-957-4457 |taylorlinkous@icloud.com 1/12/2023
Longden Angie 419-543-4095 |ohangel266@aol.com 8/25/2022
Luhring Hayley 419-310-5841 |hayleyluhring@gmail.com 1/12/2023
Matthews Adam 740-225-7293 |adam_matthews@hotmail.com 7/21/2022
Maxfield Bailey 419-979-9433 |b.junel.maxfield@gmail.com 8/25/2022
Myers Ashley 419-569-9975 |ashleymyers.rustystars@gmail.com 10/20/2022
Nelson Linda 419-571-7196 |rnelson004@columbus.rr.com 8/25/2022
Nicholson Dakota 740-816-6020 |dakota.nicholson.2426@gmail.com 10/20/2022
Nickler Tiniel 419-569-1794 [tinielp@gmail.com 7/21/2022




Obenour Taylor 740-360-1769 [taylor.obenour25@gmail.com 11/17/2022
Oliver Jessica 740-360-1983 |joliver42414@gmail.com 10/20/2022
Petitti Liana 440-458-0810 |Ipetittid@gmail.com 11/17/2022
Ramey Ritchie 740-360-8156 |ritchramey@gmail.com 10/20/2022
Rannells Tasha 419-569-6257 |Dtrannells@gmail.com 8/25/2022
Rebon Dan 419-569-4476 |dandrevival@yahoo.com 8/25/2022
Rebon Karolyn 419-569-7329 |dkrebon@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Reinhart Caitlin 419-722-3976 |comanlll4@gmail.com 1/12/2023
Roberts Daniel 740-417-0005 |danrob7404@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Rothhaar Chris 419-569-6103 |rothhaarchris@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Rudd Emily 419-562-2003 |Emily.rudd1718@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Schifer Debra 614-314-1461 |debsemail123@yahoo.com 1/12/2023
Shriver Sophie 231-690-7544 |sophieannephotography@gmail.com 3/16/2023
Sipe Shelby 843-356-4007 |shelbysipe6430@gmail.com 11/17/2022
Slanczka Russ 419-569-1734 |russell.slanczka@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Smith Glen 419-569-1734 |[smit826@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Stewart Allyson 419-310-0236 |allykstewart@gmail.com 10/20/2022
Stockmaster Ashley 419-834-6102 |astockmaster2016@gmail.com 12/15/2022
Supon Patricia 419-989-9775 |patsupon@yahoo.com 7/21/2022
Teynor Elizabeth [419-689-2898 |ejateynor@columbus.rr.com 7/21/2022
Tyree Connie 567-207-4130 |ctyree43@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Urban Scott 567-207-8780 |scotturban4402@gmail.com 7/21/2022
Ware Houston 740-815-9118 |houlO@yahoo.com 9/15/2022
Wurm Kathy 567-224-3444 |wurm@frontier.com 9/15/2022
Young Niki 567-232-2884 |rabbitfarm12@gmail.com 10/20/2022




